## **RIGHT TO USE PHOTOGRAPHIC LIKENESS**

Bank of Colorado is sensitive to the wishes of some individuals who do NOT want their images posted on-line or in promotional materials. Therefore, by completing this form, and ONLY by completing this form, you may exercise your right to NOT have your picture included on Bank of Colorado's Facebook page, web site, and/or as part of any other promotional efforts. If downloaded from <a href="http://www.bankofcolorado.com">www.bankofcolorado.com</a>, please fill out and email back to <a href="http://www.bankofcolorado.com">CustomerService@BankofColorado.com</a> or bring into your local branch.

Phone Number: \_\_\_\_\_

Email Address: \_\_\_\_\_

Describe Photo/Event: \_\_\_\_\_

Image Title: \_\_\_\_\_

Print your name here:\_\_\_\_\_

| Sign your name here: |  |
|----------------------|--|
|----------------------|--|

Date:\_\_\_\_\_

## For Children (under age 18)

I am an adult over the age of 18 years and I am the parent or legal guardian of \_\_\_\_\_\_, a minor ("child"). I have full authority and do NOT authorize Bank of Colorado to use my child's image and likeness on its Facebook page, website, and/or in other promotional efforts. This "opt-out" option shall remain in effect until revoked by me in writing.

Phone Number: \_\_\_\_\_

Email Address: \_\_\_\_\_

Describe Photo/Event: \_\_\_\_\_

Image Title:

Print your name here:\_\_\_\_\_

Sign your name here:\_\_\_\_\_

Date:\_\_\_\_\_

\*Disclaimer: Bank of Colorado, including any of its affiliates or employees, will NOT be held responsible for any posting or use of any individual's photo/image on its Facebook page, website, or other media, with or without a signed copy of this document in place.

DOCS/977514.1